GCM RUN SAO LEOPOLDO - 4 EDICAO

Pos Num Atleta

1 290
2 319
310
367
357

ALINE DE SOUZA
ELENARA JAHN

DANIELA FERNANDA DA ROSA
LUANA GOES SOARES
JULIANA RABENSCHLAG

29/04/2023 - 23:58:10

6K

Sx.

FEM
Idd. Faixa
35 F3539
34 F3034
38 F3539
42  F4044
42  F4044

F.E

Equipe
AKDEMIA

OQUEEUTO
FAZENDO AQUI?

LESMINHAS
INDIVIDUAL
SEXTO SENTIDO

Tempo
00:24:42
00:26:47

00:26:48
00:26:50
00:27:15



